

McGill and Partners expands into the Nordics with opening of Swedish office

British-based brokerage's entrance into the Nordic market demonstrates continued growth for the firm

London, 24 September 2024 - McGill and Partners, the independent global specialty insurance and reinsurance broker, today announces that it will be expanding into the Nordics with the opening of a new branch office in Sweden subject to applicable approvals.

This expansion into the Nordics will strengthen McGill and Partners' extensive broking expertise across its key specialties and further enable the firm to deliver cutting-edge solutions to their global clients and trading partners.

The new branch will be part of the firm's European entity. Initial hires to the Swedish branch will include Jon Petursson and Wilhelm Westerstad. Jon and Wilhelm will each join from WTW, where they have spent over two decades, and have been instrumental in developing a diverse portfolio of specialty- focussed business in the Nordics and beyond. They will join McGill and Partners once their existing contractual obligations are fulfilled.

Stephen Cross, CEO of McGill and Partners Europe, said: "We are laser-focused on attracting incredible talent in markets where there is untapped potential, and we're excited to be expanding our presence and capabilities in Europe with the opening of a Swedish office. With Jon and Wilhelm joining the team we will be able to draw on their deep expertise to provide market-leading solutions for our clients and trading partners in the region, whilst we continue to attract like-minded individuals to our rapidly expanding firm."



About McGill and Partners

McGill and Partners is an independent, specialty insurance and reinsurance broker, different by design and focused on addressing the sophisticated needs of our clients around the world. Structured to operate without silos, through an innovative single profit centre, we deliver our full range of expertise to clients and build long-term partnerships with them and our retail broking partners.

Headquartered in London, we work with clients globally and have offices in Bermuda, the US, Ireland, Australia, Switzerland, and Germany. The firm has significant backing from funds affiliated with Warburg Pincus, a leading global private equity firm, alongside founder and employee ownership.

For further information please contact:

UK media: Alistair Kellie, Zoë Sibree, Charlotte Coulson, Georgina Procter, SEC Newgate UK mcqill@secnewgate.co.uk

McGill and McGill and Partners are registered trading names of McGill and Partners Ltd and MGP McGill and Partners Europe Limited. McGill and Partners is also a d/b/a name of McGill Global Risk Solutions LLC.

McGill and Partners Ltd is authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority under firm reference number 927379. MGP McGill and Partners Europe Limited is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland under reference number C433022, with authorised branches in Germany, Switzerland and the UK. McGill Global Risk Solutions LLC (dba McGill Global Risk Insurance Solutions in California and McGill Global Risk LLC in Nebraska) is a Delaware limited liability company conducting (re)insurance intermediary services in the US. The McGill and Partners group also includes McGill and Partners Bermuda Limited, incorporated in Bermuda and registered as an insurance and reinsurance broker with the Bermuda Monetary Authority with registration no. 202100177, and McGill and Partners Australia Pty Limited, an Australian company conducting non-life reinsurance intermediary services.

www.mcgillpartners.com | LinkedIn